

CITY of CLOVIS

AGENDA · YOUTH COMMISSION

Harry Armstrong Transit Center, Training Room 785 Third Street, Clovis, CA 93612 (559) 324-2060

www.cityofclovis.com/government/city-council/youth-commission/

January 24, 2024

5:00 PM

Transit Training Room

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to access the Transit Center Training Room to participate at this meeting, please contact the City Clerk at (559) 324-2060 (TTY – 711). Notification 48 hours prior to the meeting will enable the City to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to the Transit Center Training Room.

The Clovis Youth Commission meetings are open to the public at the physical address listed above. Members of the public may participate by attending the meetings in-person. Find more information about the Youth Commission by visiting www.cityofclovis.com/government/city-council/youth-commission/.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

OPENING BUSINESS

- 1. Welcome by the Clovis City Council
- 2. City of Clovis Staff Introductions
- 3. Committee Member Introductions
- 4. Review of Brown Act Protocols by City Attorney

REGULAR AGENDA

5. Youth Commission Workshop

ADJOURNMENT

FUTURE MEETINGS

February 21, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. (City Facilities Tour)



Scan to visit website